
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

18 
84 

1 
93 
79 
44 

104 
9 

100 
5 

144 
114 

20 
82 
78 

803 
47 
69 
49 
95 

226 
37 
11 
77 
81 

Name 

EDUARDO GIGLIO 
JOSÉ PONTALTI JR 
DANILO RAMALHO 
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE G BERTI 
RENATO G CAVALCANTI 
LUCAS CARREIRA DO VALLE 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
JOÃO FERNANDO RAPCHAM 
GUILHERME C ZIMMERMANN 
BRUNO CARRIJOANDRÉ 
ALESSANDRO RENAUX MARCHINI 
WILLIAN FERENS 
HEVANDRO BERGAMO 
CARLOS ANDREY JR 
NATAN ACETI 
LEANDRO CASANOVA 
JULIANO SILVERIO LONGO 
RENATO GIAMPIETRP DE ALMEIDA 
RODOLFO LEANDRO SIGNORETTI 
AZOR TONIOLO 
IGOR RIBEIRO 
MARCOS ALEXANDRE MARIANO 
LUIZ CLAUDIO SALIBA 
FABIO MARQUES TOMAZI 
FABIO LARINI 

Class 
F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

F4 S 

Total points 

22 
18 
15 
13 
11 
11 

7 
5 
4 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0 
4 
7 
9 

11 
11 
15 
17 
18 
19 
19 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 

Gap 

0 
4 
3 
2 
2 
0 
4 
2 
1 
1 
0 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

PR 1  

11 
9 
8 
5 
6 
7 
1 
3 
4 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

PR 2  

11 
9 
7 
8 
5 
4 
6 
2 
0 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021. 
F 4     SENIOR 

SOMA DOS PONTOS DA F 4 SENIOR 

Kartódromo Luigi Borguesi  1,150 km 


